
904 Newmarket - Dullingham - Brinkley - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Dullingham, nr Church Close
Brinkley, nr Old School Lane
Brinkley, opp Willingham Green Road
Carlton, nr Acre Road
Carlton Green, opp Temple End
Burrough Green, nr Church Lane
Dullingham, opp Church Close
Newmarket, nr Ditton Close
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

Fr
0845
0854
0858
0901
0904
0905s
0909
0912
0920
0923
0925

Th
0930
0939
0943
0946
0949
0950s
0954
0957
1005
1008
1010

Tu
1025
1034
1038
1041
1044
1045s
1049
1052
1100
1103
1105

Mo
1105
1114
1118
1121
1124
1125s
1129
1132
1140
1143
1145

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays

Notes: s - sets down only
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904 Newmarket - Brinkley - Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, opp Ditton Close
Dullingham, nr Church Close
Burrough Green, opp Church Lane
Carlton Green, opp Temple End
Carlton, opp Acre Road
Brinkley, nr Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, opp Old School Lane
Dullingham, opp Church Close
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

Fr
1200
1202
1205
1213
1216
1219s
1221
1224
1227
1231
1240

Th
1245
1247
1250
1258
1301
1304s
1306
1309
1312
1316
1325

Tu
1345
1347
1350
1358
1401
1404s
1406
1409
1412
1416
1425

Mo
1420
1422
1425
1433
1436
1439s
1441
1444
1447
1451
1500

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays

Notes: s - sets down only

Cambridgeshire County Council24/09/2018 0847



904 Newmarket - Dullingham - Brinkley - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajwaw
sufajmag
sufajmdp
sufjpwdw
CMBGDTDJ
CMBDGJPD
CMBDGJMA
CMBDGJMP
CMBGDTDM
CMBDGJMT
CMBGDTJP
CMBDTWMT
CMBDGJPT
CMBDGJPG
CMBDGPAJ
sufjpwdt
CMBDJMTA
CMBGJGJD
CMBGJGDP
CMBGJGDM
sufjdptj

Stop Name
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Horse Racing Museum
Newmarket, opp White Lion
Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Dullingham, nr Church Close
Burrough End, nr Hartfield Road
Brinkley, opp Weston Colville Road
Brinkley, opp Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Old School Lane
Brinkley, opp Willingham Green Road
Carlton, nr Acre Road
Carlton Green, opp Temple End
Burrough Green, nr Church Lane
Burrough Green, o/s Primary School
Dullingham, opp Church Close
Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud
Woodditton, nr Crockfords Road
Newmarket, nr Ditton Close
Newmarket, o/s Ditton Lodge School
Newmarket, opp Stretton Avenue
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery

Street
 
High Street
High Street
Dullingham Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Carlton Green Road
B1061
Bradley Road
Brinkley Road
Dullingham Road
Woodditton Road
St John’s Avenue
St John’s Avenue
St John’s Avenue
Vicarage Road

ATCO Code
390020334
390020182
390020192
390020440
0500EDULL014
0500EBURR002
0500EBRIN003
0500EBRIN007
0500EBRIN010
0500EBRIN008
0500SCARL006
0500SCARL005
0500EBURR006
0500EBURR003
0500EDULL013
390020439
0500EWOOD003
0500EWOOD027
0500EWOOD025
0500EWOOD024
390020346
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904 Newmarket - Brinkley - Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajwaw
sufjpwdp
CMBGJGDJ
CMBGJGDT
CMBGJGJG
CMBDJMTD
sufjpwdw
CMBGDTDJ
CMBDGJPJ
CMBDGJPM
CMBDTWMT
CMBDTWMD
CMBDTWMP
CMBDGJGT
CMBDGJMJ
CMBDGJGW
CMBDGJPA
CMBDGPAJ
sufjpwdt
sufajmdm
sufajmaj

Stop Name
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, nr Stretton Avenue
Newmarket, opp Ditton Lodge School
Newmarket, opp Ditton Close
Woodditton, opp Crockfords Road
Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Dullingham, nr Church Close
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Burrough Green, opp Church Lane
Carlton Green, opp Temple End
Carlton, opp Acre Road
Brinkley, nr Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, opp Old School Lane
Brinkley, nr Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Weston Colville Road
Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road
Dullingham, opp Church Close
Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud
Newmarket, adj White Lion
Newmarket, opp Horse Racing Museum

Street
 
Vicarage Road
St John’s Avenue
St John’s Avenue
St John’s Avenue
Woodditton Road
Dullingham Road
Brinkley Road
Bradley Road
B1061
Carlton Green Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Dullingham Road
High Street
High Street

ATCO Code
390020334
390020438
0500EWOOD023
0500EWOOD026
0500EWOOD028
0500EWOOD006
390020440
0500EDULL014
0500EBURR004
0500EBURR005
0500SCARL005
0500SCARL001
0500SCARL004
0500EBRIN001
0500EBRIN006
0500EBRIN002
0500EBURR001
0500EDULL013
390020439
390020191
390020183
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